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CAPABILITIES / 上诉

上诉

OVERVIEW

Obermayer的诉讼律师经常受客户和律师聘请处理国内各州和联邦法庭的诉讼案件。

ATTORNEYS

Key Contacts

Mathieu J. Shapiro

MANAGING PARTNER

215.665.3014

mathieu.shapiro@obermayer.com

Alexander Barnes

PARTNER

215.665.3184

alexander.barnes@obermayer.com

Jeffrey S. Batoff

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3064

jeffrey.batoff@obermayer.com

Ivo J. Becica

PARTNER

215.667.6335

ivo.becica@obermayer.com

Melissa M. Blanco

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3097

melissa.blanco@obermayer.com

Jennifer Bruce

ASSOCIATE

717.221.1604

jennifer.bruce@obermayer.com

Tara Burns

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3056

tara.burns@obermayer.com

Dove A.E. Burns

PARTNER

917.994.2550

dove.burns@obermayer.com

Walter W. Cohen

PARTNER

717.221.7920

walter.cohen@obermayer.com

Julie R. Colton

PARTNER

412.288.2474

julie.colton@obermayer.com

Mark S. Danek

PARTNER

Michael F. Eichert

OF COUNSEL

Daniel P. Finegan

PARTNER
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484.344.5429

mark.danek@obermayer.com

215.665.3274

michael.eichert@obermayer.com

215.665.3166

daniel.finegan@obermayer.com

Bruce C. Fox

PARTNER

412.288.2462

bruce.fox@obermayer.com

Steven A. Haber

PARTNER

215.665.3253

steven.haber@obermayer.com

Andrew J. Horowitz

PARTNER

412.288.2461

Andrew.Horowitz@obermayer.com

Samantha J. Koopman

PARTNER

215.665.3045

Samantha.Koopman@obermayer.com

Lars J. Lederer

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3188

lars.lederer@obermayer.com

William J. Leonard

PARTNER

215.665.3228

william.leonard@obermayer.com

Thomas A. Leonard III

CHAIRMAN EMERITUS

215.665.3220

thomas.leonard@obermayer.com

Paige Macdonald-Matthes

PARTNER

717.221.1609

pmm@obermayer.com

Joseph J. McGovern

PARTNER

215.665.3058

Joseph.McGovern@obermayer.com

Hillary J. Moonay

PARTNER

215.606.0755

hillary.moonay@obermayer.com

Henry J. Noye

PARTNER

215.665.3196

henry.noye@obermayer.com

Matthew S. Olesh

PARTNER

215.665.3043

matthew.olesh@obermayer.com

Raymond A. Petruccelli

PARTNER

610.234.4873

raymond.petruccelli@obermayer.com

Stacey L Pitcher

PARTNER

860.256.0744

stacey.pitcher@obermayer.com

Nicholas Poduslenko

PARTNER

215.665.3256

np@obermayer.com

Brian Matthew Rhodes

SENIOR COUNSEL

215.665.3222

brian.rhodes@obermayer.com

Michelle L. Ringel

PARTNER

856.857.1423

Michelle.Ringel@obermayer.com

W. Patrick Scott

PARTNER

215.665.3003

patrick.scott@obermayer.com

Charles L. Shute Jr.

SENIOR COUNSEL

215.665.3026

charles.shute@obermayer.com

Leslie B. Spoltore

PARTNER

302.274.3062

leslie.spoltore@obermayer.com

Tricia A. Swann

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3266

tricia.swann@obermayer.com

Lawrence J. Tabas

PARTNER

215.665.3152

lawrence.tabas@obermayer.com

Adam Tanker

PARTNER

215.606.0754

Adam.Tanker@obermayer.com

Michael D. Vagnoni

PARTNER

215.665.3066

michael.vagnoni@obermayer.com

Robert I Whitelaw

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3206

Brett Wiltsey

PARTNER

856.857.1435
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robert.whitelaw@obermayer.com brett.wiltsey@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Child & Spousal Support

Commercial Litigation

Custody

Divorce

Domestic Abuse

Employment Litigation

Local Governments & Municipal Authorities

Mediation

Transparency and Public Data

https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/child-spousal-support/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/commercial-litigation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/custody/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/divorce/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/domestic-abuse/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/employment-litigation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/local-governments-municipal-authorities/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/mediation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/transparency-and-public-data/
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